Southern Michigan Dance Challenge
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Division Name

Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical -

Small

Junior - Hip Hop - Small

Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical -

Small

Senior - Hip Hop - Large

Senior - Hip Hop - Small

Senior - Pom - Large
Senior - Pom - Small
Junior High - Jazz
Junior High - Jazz
Junior High - Jazz
Junior High - Jazz
Junior High - Pom
Junior High - Pom
Junior High - Pom

Junior High - Pom

Junior Varsity - Hip Hop

Junior Varsity - Hip Hop

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Jazz

Program Name

Oakland All Stars

Oakland All Stars

Oakland All Stars

Edge All Stars
Oakland All Stars
Edge All Stars
Oakland All Stars
Eisenhower High School
Walled Lake Middle School
Northville Middle School
Swartz Creek Middle School
Eisenhower High School
Swartz Creek Middle School
Northville Middle School

Walled Lake Middle School

Northville High School

Grand Blanc High School

Eisenhower High School
Northville High School

Walled Lake Northern High
School

Utica High School
Mercy High School
Eisenhower High School

Walled Lake Northern High
School

Utica High School
Grand Blanc High School

Eisenhower High School

Team Name

Oakland All Stars

Oakland All Stars

Oakland All-Stars

Edge All Stars SR
Oakland All Stars
Edge All Stars SR
Oakland All-Stars
Junior High - Jazz
Junior High - Jazz
Junior High - Jazz
Junior High - Jazz
Junior High - Pom
Junior High - Pom
Junior High - Pom
Junior High - Pom

Junior Varsity - Hip
Hop

Junior Varsity - Hip
Hop

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Jazz

Sterling Heights, Ml - 1/21/2023

Event Score

78.65

81.3

85.7

81.85

88.0

88.65

86.53

85.25

77.75

77.1

75.35

85.2

83.83

82.8

81.15

85.5

82.25

89.63

87.48

86.15

85.08

76.73

84.2

82.5

81.98

78.45

90.55
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VARSITY SPIRIT



Southern Michigan Dance Challenge

Placement Division Name
2nd Medium Varsity - Jazz
3rd Medium Varsity - Jazz
4th Medium Varsity - Jazz
5th Medium Varsity - Jazz
5th Medium Varsity - Jazz
7th Medium Varsity - Jazz
8th Medium Varsity - Jazz
1st Small Varsity - Jazz
2nd Small Varsity - Jazz
3rd Small Varsity - Jazz
4th Small Varsity - Jazz
Oth Varsity - Game Day
1st Varsity - Game Day
2nd Varsity - Game Day
3rd Varsity - Game Day
4th Varsity - Game Day
1st Varsity - Hip Hop
2nd Varsity - Hip Hop
3rd Varsity - Hip Hop
4th Varsity - Hip Hop
5th Varsity - Hip Hop
6th Varsity - Hip Hop
7th Varsity - Hip Hop
1st Varsity - Intermediate Jazz
1st Varsity - Intermediate Pom
1st Varsity - Pom
2nd Varsity - Pom

Program Name

Dexter High School

South Lyon East High School

Milford High School
Mercy High School
Southview High School
Stoney Creek High School
Adams High School
Northville High School
St Ursula Academy

Walled Lake Northern High
School

Utica High School
Stevenson High School
Grand Blanc High School
Dexter High School
Stoney Creek High School
Cambridge High School
Eisenhower High School
Mercy High School
Southview High School
Grand Blanc High School
Milford High School

Northville High School

Cambridge High School

Notre Dame Preparatory High Varsity - Intermediate

School

Notre Dame Preparatory High Varsity - Intermediate

School

Walled Lake Northern High
School

St Ursula Academy

Team Name
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Mercy High School
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Hip Hop
Mercy High School
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop
Varsity - Hip Hop

Cambridge High
School

Jazz

Pom

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Sterling Heights, Ml - 1/21/2023

Event Score
88.3
86.78
86.58
86.38
86.38
86.28
86.25
89.45

88.8
87.03

86.48
0.0
88.0
87.33
87.2
87.03
92.8
88.53
88.25
87.85
87.23

86.63

85.83

75.49

77.73

93.2

92.4
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Southern Michigan Dance Challenge Sterling Heights, Ml - 1/21/2023
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Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score

3rd Varsity - Pom Dexter High School Varsity - Pom 90.3
4th Varsity - Pom Utica High School Varsity - Pom 89.5
5th Varsity - Pom South Lyon East High School Varsity - Pom 89.45
6th Varsity - Pom Grand Blanc High School Grand Blanc Varsity 87.43
7th Varsity - Pom Stoney Creek High School Varsity - Pom 86.68
8th Varsity - Pom Adams High School Varsity - Pom 86.13

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



