

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Junior - Contemporary/Lyrical - Small	Oakland All Stars	Oakland All Stars	78.65
1st	Junior - Hip Hop - Small	Oakland All Stars	Oakland All Stars	81.3
1st	Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical - Small	Oakland All Stars	Oakland All-Stars	85.7
1st	Senior - Hip Hop - Large	Edge All Stars	Edge All Stars SR	81.85
1st	Senior - Hip Hop - Small	Oakland All Stars	Oakland All Stars	88.0
1st	Senior - Pom - Large	Edge All Stars	Edge All Stars SR	88.65
1st	Senior - Pom - Small	Oakland All Stars	Oakland All-Stars	86.53
1st	Junior High - Jazz	Eisenhower High School	Junior High - Jazz	85.25
2nd	Junior High - Jazz	Walled Lake Middle School	Junior High - Jazz	77.75
3rd	Junior High - Jazz	Northville Middle School	Junior High - Jazz	77.1
4th	Junior High - Jazz	Swartz Creek Middle School	Junior High - Jazz	75.35
1st	Junior High - Pom	Eisenhower High School	Junior High - Pom	85.2
2nd	Junior High - Pom	Swartz Creek Middle School	Junior High - Pom	83.83
3rd	Junior High - Pom	Northville Middle School	Junior High - Pom	82.8
4th	Junior High - Pom	Walled Lake Middle School	Junior High - Pom	81.15
1st	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	Northville High School	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	85.5
2nd	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	Grand Blanc High School	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	82.25
1st	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Eisenhower High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	89.63
2nd	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Northville High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	87.48
3rd	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Walled Lake Northern High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	86.15
4th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Utica High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	85.08
5th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Mercy High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	76.73
1st	Junior Varsity - Pom	Eisenhower High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	84.2
2nd	Junior Varsity - Pom	Walled Lake Northern High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	82.5
3rd	Junior Varsity - Pom	Utica High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	81.98
4th	Junior Varsity - Pom	Grand Blanc High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	78.45
1st	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Eisenhower High School	Varsity - Jazz	90.55





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score				
2nd	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Dexter High School	Varsity - Jazz	88.3				
3rd	Medium Varsity - Jazz	South Lyon East High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.78				
4th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Milford High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.58				
5th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Mercy High School	Mercy High School	86.38				
5th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Southview High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.38				
7th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Stoney Creek High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.28				
8th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Adams High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.25				
1st	Small Varsity - Jazz	Northville High School	Varsity - Jazz	89.45				
2nd	Small Varsity - Jazz	St Ursula Academy	Varsity - Jazz	88.8				
3rd	Small Varsity - Jazz	Walled Lake Northern High School	Varsity - Jazz	87.03				
4th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Utica High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.48				
0th	Varsity - Game Day	Stevenson High School	Varsity - Game Day	0.0				
1st	Varsity - Game Day	Grand Blanc High School	Varsity - Game Day	88.0				
2nd	Varsity - Game Day	Dexter High School	Varsity - Game Day	87.33				
3rd	Varsity - Game Day	Stoney Creek High School	Varsity - Game Day	87.2				
4th	Varsity - Game Day	Cambridge High School	Varsity - Game Day	87.03				
1st	Varsity - Hip Hop	Eisenhower High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	92.8				
2nd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Mercy High School	Mercy High School	88.53				
3rd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Southview High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	88.25				
4th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Grand Blanc High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	87.85				
5th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Milford High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	87.23				
6th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Northville High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	86.63				
7th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Cambridge High School	Cambridge High School	85.83				
1st	Varsity - Intermediate Jazz	Notre Dame Preparatory High School	Varsity - Intermediate Jazz	75.49				
1st	Varsity - Intermediate Pom	Notre Dame Preparatory High School	Varsity - Intermediate Pom	77.73				
1st	Varsity - Pom	Walled Lake Northern High School	Varsity - Pom	93.2				
2nd	Varsity - Pom	St Ursula Academy	Varsity - Pom	92.4				





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	Varsity - Pom	Dexter High School	Varsity - Pom	90.3
4th	Varsity - Pom	Utica High School	Varsity - Pom	89.5
5th	Varsity - Pom	South Lyon East High School	Varsity - Pom	89.45
6th	Varsity - Pom	Grand Blanc High School	Grand Blanc Varsity	87.43
7th	Varsity - Pom	Stoney Creek High School	Varsity - Pom	86.68
8th	Varsity - Pom	Adams High School	Varsity - Pom	86.13

